
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

11 
71 
26 

Name 
Cole Peterman 

Weston Fager 

Cruise Texter 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

1:09.986 

1:10.477 

Total Tm 
6:04.153 

7:14.139 

7:14.630 

Best Tm 
1:11.330 

1:23.904 

1:23.553 

Sponsor 
Peterman Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 4:19:47 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1:09.986 

Avg. Speed 

34.107 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.330 

Best Speed 

34.824 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cole Peterman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 50 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:10:27 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 16:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

11 
37 
22 
46 
89 

Name 
Cole Peterman 

Gabriel Datis 

Ryan Clark 

Jacob Davis 

Joel Laub 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

2.720 

3.124 

4.116 

16.070 

Total Tm 
7:31.864 

7:34.584 

7:34.988 

7:35.980 

7:47.934 

Best Tm 
1:03.628 

1:04.105 

1:04.097 

1:04.216 

1:05.751 

Sponsor 
Peterman Racing 

Gallos Locos Racing 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

WrenchRite Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 3:38:32 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.720 

Avg. Speed 

38.481 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.628 

Best Speed 

39.039 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cole Peterman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 110 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:29:43 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 15:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
99 
25 
52 
24 
42 
23 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Tyler Cunningham 
Dylan Cunningham 
Cole Varnes 
Marques Williams II 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 

Diff 

1.848 
5.225 
5.531 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 
8:59.427 
9:01.275 
9:04.652 
9:04.958 
9:10.492 
5:59.760 

Best Tm 
1:00.999 
1:01.924 
1:02.107 
1:02.109 
1:04.416 
1:03.109 

Sponsor 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 
Stump Racing Kids 
Stump Racing Kids 
Varnes Racing 
Williams Racing 
DR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 4:37:50 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.848 

Avg. Speed 

32.234 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.999 

Best Speed 

40.722 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 125 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:27:27 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 16:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

1 
10 
11 
44 
96 
14 
73 
64 
22 
89 
69 
12 
16 
21 
26 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 

Mahdi Salem 

Reese Frankenfield 

Connor Raymond 

Kruz Maddison 

Cooper Glover 

Brayden Fager 

Alessandro Giganti 

Ryan Clark 

Joel Laub 

Nevaeh Gaugain 

Roman Darby 

Gabriella Giganti 

Rossi Garcia 

Ercel Abbott Jr. 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

12.019 

19.278 

19.418 

29.847 

29.938 

41.057 

49.352 

50.432 

51.189 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 
8:19.955 

8:31.974 

8:39.233 

8:39.373 

8:49.802 

8:49.893 

9:01.012 

9:09.307 

9:10.387 

9:11.144 

8:32.675 

8:34.720 

9:00.403 

5:52.948 

Best Tm 
54.710 

55.980 

56.763 

56.951 

57.424 

58.008 

59.258 

59.669 

1:00.225 

1:00.283 

1:02.522 

1:02.155 

1:05.350 

57.611 

Sponsor 
Nathan Gouker Racing 

HistoricGP 

Reese Frankenfield Racing 

American Racing 

Madd Will Racing 

Coop Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

Giga Racing 

Ryan Clark Racing 

WrenchRite Racing 

Animal Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Giga Racing 

EJG Racing 

EJ 26 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 4:07:59 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

12.019 

Avg. Speed 

44.716 

Best Lap Tm 

54.710 

Best Speed 

45.403 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

160 Ohvale 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:53:51 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 15:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

55 
91 
10 
20 
99 
24 
23 

Name 
Ryder Davis 

Joshua Raymond 

Mahdi Salem 

Derek Sanchez 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Cole Varnes 

Colin Sweeley 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

1.077 

17.084 

18.281 

18.368 

57.078 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
8:51.745 

8:52.822 

9:08.829 

9:10.026 

9:10.113 

9:48.823 

9:01.927 

Best Tm 
52.662 

52.658 

54.311 

54.512 

54.266 

56.791 

58.824 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

American Racing 

HistoricGP 

Sanchez Racing Team 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Varnes Racing 

DR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 4:59:34 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.077 

Avg. Speed 

46.714 

Best Lap Tm 

52.658 

Best Speed 

47.172 

Best Lap by 

91 - Joshua Raymond 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

190 Ohvale 

Round 1 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:48:48 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 16:50 


	50 r1
	110 R1
	125 r1
	160 r1
	190 r1

