



Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 16:10

Stock 50

Round 1 Race 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:10:27

 Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	11	Cole Peterman	HON		6:04.153	1:11.330	Peterman Racing
2	71	Weston Fager	HON	1:09.986	7:14.139	1:23.904	SWG Motorsports
3	26	Cruise Texter	HON	1:10.477	7:14.630	1:23.553	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:09.986	34.107	1:11.330	34.824	11 - Cole Peterman	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:	ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES A	AFTER FINISH	7		YCLISTASSOCIATION





Round 1 Race 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:29:43

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor
1	11	Cole Peterman	KAW		7:31.864	1:03.628 Peterman Racing
2	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	2.720	7:34.584	1:04.105 Gallos Locos Racing
3	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	3.124	7:34.988	1:04.097 Ryan Clark Racing
4	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	4.116	7:35.980	1:04.216 Xtreme Autoglass Pros
5	89	Joel Laub	KAW	16.070	7:47.934	1:05.751 WrenchRite Racing

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 15:30

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.720	38.481	1:03.628	39.039	11 - Cole Peterman	
Race Director					Orbits
Sign Textee:				FIM	









Round 1 Race 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:27:27

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON	7		8:59.427	1:00.999	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/Bettencour
2	25	Tyler Cunningham	YAM	7	1.848	9:01.275	1:01.924	Stump Racing Kids
3	52	Dylan Cunningham	YAM	7	5.225	9:04.652	1:02.107	Stump Racing Kids
4	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	7	5.531	9:04.958	1:02.109	Varnes Racing
5	42	Marques Williams II	YAM	6	1 Lap	9:10.492	1:04.416	Williams Racing
6	23	Colin Sweeley	YAM	4	3 Laps	5:59.760	1:03.109	DR Racing

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 16:30

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.848	32.234	1:00.999	40.722	99 - Nathan Bettencourt
Race Director				Orbits
Signature:	ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES	SAFTER FINISH	7	







Round 1 Race 1

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:53:51

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV		8:19.955	54.710	Nathan Gouker Racing
2	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	12.019	8:31.974	55.980	HistoricGP
3	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	19.278	8:39.233	56.763	Reese Frankenfield Racing
4	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	19.418	8:39.373	56.951	American Racing
5	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	29.847	8:49.802	57.424	Madd Will Racing
6	14	Cooper Glover	OHV	29.938	8:49.893	58.008	Coop Racing
7	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	41.057	9:01.012	59.258	SWG Motorsports
8	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	49.352	9:09.307	59.669	Giga Racing
9	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	50.432	9:10.387	1:00.225	Ryan Clark Racing
10	89	Joel Laub	OHV	51.189	9:11.144	1:00.283	WrenchRite Racing
11	69	Nevaeh Gaugain	OHV	1 Lap	8:32.675	1:02.522	Animal Racing
12	12	Roman Darby	OHV	1 Lap	8:34.720	1:02.155	Roman808 Racing
13	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	1 Lap	9:00.403	1:05.350	Giga Racing
14	21	Rossi Garcia	OHV	3 Laps	5:52.948	57.611	EJG Racing
15	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV				EJ 26

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 15:50







Round 1 Race 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:48:48

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV		8:51.745	52.662	Alpha Omega
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	1.077	8:52.822	52.658	American Racing
3	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	17.084	9:08.829	54.311	HistoricGP
4	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	18.281	9:10.026	54.512	Sanchez Racing Team
5	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	18.368	9:10.113	54.266	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
6	24	Cole Varnes	OHV	57.078	9:48.823	56.791	Varnes Racing
7	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV	1 Lap	9:01.927	58.824	DR Racing

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 16:50

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.077	46.714	52.658	47.172	91 - Joshua Raymond	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:	ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES	AFTER FINISH	4		TASSOCIATION

